Making the unknown, known
RTD series
THE NEW FAMILY OF
TIPPING BUCKET RAIN GAUGES
INTRODUCTION
The RTD series includes the new tipping bucket rain gauges designed in
accordance with the recommendations of WMO-No. 8 (“Guide to Instruments
and Methods of Observation”).

Material Anodized and painted aluminum alloy
Installation On Ø40…60 mm mast
Ordering codes
RTD
Heating
0 = no
R = yes
Output
0 = Potential-free NC contact
F = RS485, SDI-12 and MOSFET Open Drain
D = RS485 and 4…20 mA
V = RS485 and 0…10 V
Resolution
1 = 0.1 mm
2 = 0.2 mm
5 = 0.5 mm
Collecting area
02 = 200 cm2
04 = 400 cm2
Dimensions
Installation